Articole textile / Tricouri

Basic T-Shirt Bike

SKU: TP3CAVABASBL25
Categorie: Articole textile

Disponibilitate: in stoc (2011)

100% ring spun cotton. White melange: 98% cotton, 2% natural viscose. 135

——_——

grs/m2 single jersey. Ribbed round neck. Shoulder to shoulder reinforcement.
Double stitching on neck, bottom and sleeves. 100 units per box. 10 units per

package: 1 size, 1 c...

General information
Brand

Color

Material

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
_Color_Hex

Size

Gender

Imprint Method

Imprint Size

Variations
Attribute
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#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
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#891627

Valento

#91b352, 1, Apple Green
COTTON

BD

0.15

#91b352, 1

S

Unisex

S1

21 x 29

SKU
TP3CAVABASAM22
TP3CAVABASBL20
TP3CAVABASBL21
TP3CAVABASBL23
TP3CAVABASBL24
TP3CAVABASBL25
TP3CAVABASNG20
TP3CAVABASNG21
TP3CAVABASNG22
TP3CAVABASNG23
TP3CAVABASR]20
TP3CAVABASR|21
TP3CAVABASR|22

Stock
2001
2008
2003
2009
2010
2011
2030
2055
2025
2000
2001
2001
2001



